
 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2015. 
 

1. futam – Március 22. 
 

 

 
 

Az 500 méteres óvodásfutam résztvevői 
 

Név Szév 

Aggot Kornél 2012 

Balla Szabolcs 2006 

Bánsági Kristóf 2009 

Bánsági Liza 2007 

Bérczi Boglárka 2010 

Brutyó Szebeni Boróka 2007 

Csata Martina 2006 

Farkas Gergő 2011 

Gyurkó Szonja 2011 

Hajdú Csenge 2009 

Izsák Dóra 2006 

Kutrik Barnabás 2010 

Mészáros Botond 2006 

Mészáros Csongor 2010 

Nagy András Dávid 2011 

Nagy Eszter 2009 

Ormai Tamás Zalán 2010 

Pfluger Anna Sára 2009 

Sáfián Kornél 2012 

Skrlyik Tímea 2010 

Varga Viktória 2008 

Vodicska Zsolt 2010 

 
 
 

4 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 1882 Rendes Csaba 1983 Esztergom 0:12:22 150 

2 312 Fiala Gergely 2000 Esztergom 0:13:59 150 

3 993 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 0:14:35 150 

4 581 Nagy Richárd 1976 Budapest 0:14:47 120 

5 1883 Sebők Klaudia 1997 Bükkábrány 0:15:20 150 

6 555 Érdy Nándor 1997 Esztergom 0:16:01 120 

7 1753 Péter Zsolt 1989 Kesztölc 0:16:13 120 

8 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:16:41 100 

9 1879 Valek Tamás 1990 Kesztölc 0:16:53 100 

10 636 Molnár Kamilla 2002 Esztergom 0:17:07 150 

11 300 Fiala Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:17:50 150 

12 1884 Cvirik Jaroslav 1997 Párkány (Sk) 0:18:23 100 

13 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:18:24 120 

14 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:18:25 150 

15 530 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 0:18:37 150 
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16 281 Hauszknecht Gábor 1970 Esztergom 0:18:41 120 

17 494 Putz Tamás 2001 Esztergom 0:18:44 150 

18 989 Sárosi Dávid 1989 Esztergom 0:18:45 90 

19 1824 Balla Bence 1999 Dunakeszi 0:18:47 90 

20 540 Pokornyik Tibor 1962 Esztergom-Kertváros 0:18:48 150 

21 1345 Orosz Angéla 1984 Esztergom 0:18:48 150 

22 1841 Milák András 1985 Perbál 0:19:17 85 

23 1491 Nagy István 1979 Rókabokor 0:19:22 90 

24 1079 Bönde Zsolt 1981 Esztetgom 0:19:24 85 

25 1056 Kiffer Dániel 1993 Esztergom 0:19:39 80 

26 609 Erős Kornél 2003 Esztergom 0:19:40 120 

27 1828 Balla Dominik 2002 Dunakeszi 0:19:41 100 

28 678 Árendás Mónika 1998 Párkány (Sk) 0:19:47 120 

29 1266 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 0:19:49 100 

30 1798 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 0:19:51 85 

31 1825 Cserép Dániel 2002 Esztergom 0:19:55 90 

32 1490 Kálóczi Zsolt 1975 Budapest 0:19:57 80 

33 1645 Borsody Erika 1977 Dorog 0:19:57 120 

34 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:20:07 100 

35 634 Vevurkova Klára 1992 Párkány (Sk) 0:20:24 120 

36 1920 Büki Hanna 1996 Solymár 0:20:31 100 

37 1812 Halmos Norbert 1969 Esztergom 0:20:33 90 

38 513 Dukony Zsolt 1965 Kesztölc 0:20:41 85 

39 514 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 0:20:41 150 

40 564 Gyurko Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:20:57 75 

41 1885 Hegedűs Szilvia 1988 Esztergom 0:20:59 90 

42 293 Bottlik Diána 2002 Kocs 0:21:13 120 

43 1586 Horváth Ildikó 1979 Esztergom 0:21:16 100 

44 1425 Németh Tamás Levente 2006 Esztergom 0:21:18 90 

45 1445 Németh Tamás 1977 Esztergom 0:21:18 70 

46 593 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 0:21:25 85 

47 1338 Bérczi Kálmán 2007 Esztergom 0:21:25 80 

48 355 Rozmann Róbert 1973 Esztergom 0:21:44 80 

49 334 Darnai András 1981 Esztergom 0:21:47 65 

50 454 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:21:47 90 

51 1827 Brutyó Zoltán 1975 Budapest 0:21:52 61 

52 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:21:59 80 

53 1518 Bocsóné Bátori Éva 1956 Esztergom 0:22:03 150 

54 455 Putz Hanna 2003 Esztergom 0:22:12 100 

55 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:22:20 75 

56 1304 Horváth Mihály Lőrinc 2004 Esztergom 0:22:26 85 

57 1880 Hajdú Tibor 1983 Dorog 0:22:26 57 

58 1350 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:22:27 120 

59 1816 Lakatos Gabriella 1977 Dorog 0:22:33 85 

60 1887 Vigh Boglárka 2005 Budapest 0:22:33 150 

61 1888 Thier Béla 1952 Esztergom 0:22:36 150 

62 901 Bönde Zsoltné 1976 Esztergom 0:22:38 80 

63 864 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 0:22:51 120 

64 291 Bottlik Dorina 1999 Kocs 0:22:54 100 

65 1447 Szeibert Réka 1996 Dorog 0:22:59 85 

66 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:23:03 75 

67 1835 Padányi Hajnalka 1981 Esztergom 0:23:10 70 

68 1876 Kutrik Zoltán 1969 Mány 0:23:16 70 
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69 1877 Aggot Dávid 1978 Esztergom 0:23:54 53 

70 1551 Dinnyésné Kaiser Gabriella 1966 Nyergesújfalu 0:23:58 100 

71 529 Papp János 1995 Madar (Sk) 0:24:03 75 

72 457 György László 1955 Sárisáp 0:24:11 100 

73 928 Gyöngyös Adrienn 2002 Dorog 0:24:13 90 

74 1442 Tőkés István 1967 Esztergom 0:24:14 65 

75 1838 Tőkésné Gertner Éva 1968 Esztergom 0:24:14 90 

76 218 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:24:53 65 

77 1546 Zöldvári Emese 2006 Lábatlan 0:24:54 120 

78 860 Horváth Zoltán 1979 Esztergom 0:24:55 49 

79 1804 Horváth Ábel 2007 Esztergom 0:24:55 75 

80 1919 Pál Soma 2007 Sárisáp 0:24:56 70 

81 1543 Sárosi Bernadett 1974 Lábatlan 0:24:58 85 

82 1516 Szitásné Gál Katalin 1963 Esztergom 0:24:59 120 

83 1673 Pflugerné N. Zsuzsanna 1976 Annavölgy 0:25:09 61 

84 438 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 0:25:28 100 

85 1833 Baumstark Csilla 1971 Leányvár 0:25:32 80 

86 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 0:25:34 90 

87 1881 Tollár Zsuzsanna 1989 Perbál 0:26:17 80 

88 1440 Pál Gabriella 1981 Esztergom 0:26:32 57 

89 1898 Érdy Andrea 1976 Esztergom 0:26:45 53 

90 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:27:12 49 

91 1886 Farkas Nikoletta 1979 Dorog 0:27:28 45 

92 1448 Szeibert Szilvia 1990 Dorog 0:27:34 75 

93 73 Kis Csaba 1989 Esztergom 0:28:39 70 

94 1878 Kovács Erzsébet 1978 Esztergom 0:29:30 42 

95 1918 Pál Botond 2006 Sárisáp 0:30:02 65 

96 1917 Pál József 1975 Sárisáp 0:30:06 45 

97 1449 Tóth Melinda 1979 Dorog 0:31:58 39 

98 216 Baloghné Pázmándi Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:34:43 150 
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4 km Hölgyek - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 1883 Sebők Klaudia 1997 Bükkábrány 0:15:20 150 

2 636 Molnár Kamilla 2002 Esztergom 0:17:07 150 

3 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:18:25 150 

4 1345 Orosz Angéla 1984 Esztergom 0:18:48 150 

5 678 Árendás Mónika 1998 Párkány (Sk) 0:19:47 120 

6 1645 Borsody Erika 1977 Dorog 0:19:57 120 

7 634 Vevurkova Klára 1992 Párkány (Sk) 0:20:24 120 

8 1920 Büki Hanna 1996 Solymár 0:20:31 100 

9 514 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 0:20:41 150 

10 1885 Hegedűs Szilvia 1988 Esztergom 0:20:59 90 

11 293 Bottlik Diána 2002 Kocs 0:21:13 120 

12 1586 Horváth Ildikó 1979 Esztergom 0:21:16 100 

13 454 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:21:47 90 

14 1518 Bocsóné Bátori Éva 1956 Esztergom 0:22:03 150 

15 455 Putz Hanna 2003 Esztergom 0:22:12 100 

16 1350 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:22:27 120 

17 1816 Lakatos Gabriella 1977 Dorog 0:22:33 85 

18 1887 Vigh Boglárka 2005 Budapest 0:22:33 150 

19 901 Bönde Zsoltné 1976 Esztergom 0:22:38 80 

20 291 Bottlik Dorina 1999 Kocs 0:22:54 100 

21 1447 Szeibert Réka 1996 Dorog 0:22:59 85 

22 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:23:03 75 

23 1835 Padányi Hajnalka 1981 Esztergom 0:23:10 70 

24 1551 Dinnyésné Kaiser Gabriella 1966 Nyergesújfalu 0:23:58 100 

25 928 Gyöngyös Adrienn 2002 Dorog 0:24:13 90 

26 1838 Tőkésné Gertner Éva 1968 Esztergom 0:24:14 90 

27 218 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:24:53 65 

28 1546 Zöldvári Emese 2006 Lábatlan 0:24:54 120 

29 1543 Sárosi Bernadett 1974 Lábatlan 0:24:58 85 

30 1516 Szitásné Gál Katalin 1963 Esztergom 0:24:59 120 

31 1673 Pflugerné N. Zsuzsanna 1976 Annavölgy 0:25:09 61 

32 438 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 0:25:28 100 

33 1833 Baumstark Csilla 1971 Leányvár 0:25:32 80 

34 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 0:25:34 90 

35 1881 Tollár Zsuzsanna 1989 Perbál 0:26:17 80 

36 1440 Pál Gabriella 1981 Esztergom 0:26:32 57 

37 1898 Érdy Andrea 1976 Esztergom 0:26:45 53 

38 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:27:12 49 

39 1886 Farkas Nikoletta 1979 Dorog 0:27:28 45 

40 1448 Szeibert Szilvia 1990 Dorog 0:27:34 75 

41 1878 Kovács Erzsébet 1978 Esztergom 0:29:30 42 

42 1449 Tóth Melinda 1979 Dorog 0:31:58 39 

43 216 Baloghné Pázmándi Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:34:43 150 
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4 km Férfiak - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 1882 Rendes Csaba 1983 Esztergom 0:12:22 150 

2 312 Fiala Gergely 2000 Esztergom 0:13:59 150 

3 993 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 0:14:35 150 

4 581 Nagy Richárd 1976 Budapest 0:14:47 120 

5 555 Érdy Nándor 1997 Esztergom 0:16:01 120 

6 1753 Péter Zsolt 1989 Kesztölc 0:16:13 120 

7 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:16:41 100 

8 1879 Valek Tamás 1990 Kesztölc 0:16:53 100 

9 300 Fiala Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:17:50 150 

10 1884 Cvirik Jaroslav 1997 Párkány (Sk) 0:18:23 100 

11 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:18:24 120 

12 530 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 0:18:37 150 

13 281 Hauszknecht Gábor 1970 Esztergom 0:18:41 120 

14 494 Putz Tamás 2001 Esztergom 0:18:44 150 

15 989 Sárosi Dávid 1989 Esztergom 0:18:45 90 

16 1824 Balla Bence 1999 Dunakeszi 0:18:47 90 

17 540 Pokornyik Tibor 1962 Esztergom-Kertváros 0:18:48 150 

18 1841 Milák András 1985 Perbál 0:19:17 85 

19 1491 Nagy István 1979 Rókabokor 0:19:22 90 

20 1079 Bönde Zsolt 1981 Esztetgom 0:19:24 85 

21 1056 Kiffer Dániel 1993 Esztergom 0:19:39 80 

22 609 Erős Kornél 2003 Esztergom 0:19:40 120 

23 1828 Balla Dominik 2002 Dunakeszi 0:19:41 100 

24 1266 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 0:19:49 100 

25 1798 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 0:19:51 85 

26 1825 Cserép Dániel 2002 Esztergom 0:19:55 90 

27 1490 Kálóczi Zsolt 1975 Budapest 0:19:57 80 

28 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:20:07 100 

29 1812 Halmos Norbert 1969 Esztergom 0:20:33 90 

30 513 Dukony Zsolt 1965 Kesztölc 0:20:41 85 

31 564 Gyurko Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:20:57 75 

32 1425 Németh Tamás Levente 2006 Esztergom 0:21:18 90 

33 1445 Németh Tamás 1977 Esztergom 0:21:18 70 

34 593 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 0:21:25 85 

35 1338 Bérczi Kálmán 2007 Esztergom 0:21:25 80 

36 355 Rozmann Róbert 1973 Esztergom 0:21:44 80 

37 334 Darnai András 1981 Esztergom 0:21:47 65 

38 1827 Brutyó Zoltán 1975 Budapest 0:21:52 61 

39 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:21:59 80 

40 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:22:20 75 

41 1304 Horváth Mihály Lőrinc 2004 Esztergom 0:22:26 85 

42 1880 Hajdú Tibor 1983 Dorog 0:22:26 57 

43 1888 Thier Béla 1952 Esztergom 0:22:36 150 

44 864 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 0:22:51 120 

45 1876 Kutrik Zoltán 1969 Mány 0:23:16 70 

46 1877 Aggot Dávid 1978 Esztergom 0:23:54 53 

47 529 Papp János 1995 Madar (Sk) 0:24:03 75 

48 457 György László 1955 Sárisáp 0:24:11 100 
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49 1442 Tőkés István 1967 Esztergom 0:24:14 65 

50 860 Horváth Zoltán 1979 Esztergom 0:24:55 49 

51 1804 Horváth Ábel 2007 Esztergom 0:24:55 75 

52 1919 Pál Soma 2007 Sárisáp 0:24:56 70 

53 73 Kis Csaba 1989 Esztergom 0:28:39 70 

54 1918 Pál Botond 2006 Sárisáp 0:30:02 65 

55 1917 Pál József 1975 Sárisáp 0:30:06 45 
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10 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 896 Beták Bence 1992 Tát 0:34:19 150 

2 1826 Erdős Péter 1993 Hajdúböszörmény 0:35:11 120 

3 1831 Hadházi Máté 1991 Debrecen 0:36:18 100 

4 1861 Tóth Gyula 1981 Ipolypásztó 0:37:02 150 

5 349 Misovic Bohus 1977 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:38:55 120 

6 693 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:39:46 90 

7 320 Gutrai Krisztián 1985 Zseliz (Sk) 0:40:56 85 

8 474 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 0:41:34 150 

9 1326 Rázsó Viktor 1982 Budapest 0:41:46 100 

10 1405 Gálik Ervin 1970 Szalka (Sk) 0:41:58 120 

11 1829 Orbán Gábor 1980 Budapest 0:42:04 90 

12 553 Kolozsi Gyula 1970 Esztergom 0:42:34 100 

13 292 Bottlik Bálint 1973 Kocs 0:43:18 90 

14 489 Áprily Zoltán 1980 Süttő 0:43:20 85 

15 1418 Laza László 1954 Budapest 0:43:53 150 

16 1360 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 0:44:12 80 

17 1700 Berthold Gábor 1974 Esztergom 0:44:43 85 

18 284 Kiss Gábor 1964 Esztergom 0:44:50 150 

19 441 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 0:45:04 75 

20 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:45:20 70 

21 1813 Skrlyik Péter 1981 Dorog 0:45:33 65 

22 1874 Phillippo Matt 1987 Esztergom 0:45:33 80 

23 813 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:45:34 150 

24 1857 Bánffy Domokos 1989 Leányvár 0:45:36 75 

25 710 Ormai Tamás 1980 Dorog 0:46:25 61 

26 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:46:37 120 

27 572 Keil Viktória 1975 Esztergom 0:47:21 120 

28 1869 Erős Gábor 1986 Esztergom 0:47:21 70 

29 653 Müller Péter 1970 Dorog 0:47:35 80 

30 1540 Várallyay Ákos 1978 Budapest 0:47:39 57 

31 1870 Földesi Sándor 1975 Budapest 0:47:51 53 

32 1834 Baumstark Tibor 1980 Leányvár 0:47:59 49 

33 1864 Szabó József 1975 Leányvár 0:48:03 45 

34 644 Greff Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 0:48:20 42 

35 285 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 0:48:33 150 

36 268 Vigh Zoltán 1973 Párkány (Sk) 0:48:50 75 

37 1325 Bánsági Péter 1977 Esztergom 0:48:57 39 

38 1517 Mórocz Ádám 1987 Esztergom 0:49:30 65 

39 1334 Vidra Eszter 1979 Esztergom 0:49:37 100 

40 1284 Tinelly Máté 2003 Őrbottyán 0:49:43 150 

41 319 Molnár Csaba 1970 Esztergom 0:50:36 70 

42 1593 Kurdi Győző 1986 Obid (Sk) 0:50:40 61 

43 1146 Kelő Sára 1966 Budapest 0:50:41 150 

44 1417 Orosz Katalin 1959 Budapest 0:51:17 150 

45 1553 Szabó Tibor 1974 Nyergesújfalu 0:51:20 65 

46 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:51:32 61 

47 412 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 0:51:33 36 

48 1803 Farkas Sándor 1964 Velence 0:51:44 120 

49 435 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 0:51:48 33 
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50 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:51:54 120 

51 1131 Kelenföldi Tamás 1986 Tát 0:52:00 57 

52 1336 Pap Csaba 1974 Kamenica Nad Hronom (Sk) 0:52:06 57 

53 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:52:12 53 

54 1809 Salgó Nóra 1975 Leányvár 0:52:15 90 

55 606 Kara Pál 1971 Tinnye 0:52:30 49 

56 1863 Éder Mónika 1991 Dorog 0:52:38 120 

57 1532 Berényiné Lőrincz Anikó 1981 Úny 0:52:49 85 

58 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:52:50 30 

59 1865 Szalai Endre 1970 Budapest 0:52:58 45 

60 1538 Pásztor Zsuzsanna Ramóna 1973 Úny 0:53:18 120 

61 275 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 0:53:34 100 

62 1416 Kalmár Noémi 1975 Esztergom 0:53:37 80 

63 1871 Nemes Zoltán 1977 Párkány (Sk) 0:53:47 28 

64 635 Krempf Réka 1976 Esztergom 0:53:56 75 

65 1188 Kruppa Péter 1975 Piliscsév 0:53:57 26 

66 1454 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 0:53:58 24 

67 722 Gyöngyös Gábor 1970 Dorog 0:54:11 42 

68 1001 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:54:19 39 

69 440 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:54:29 90 

70 1524 Kutenics Attila 1977 Budapest 0:54:34 22 

71 1313 Mészárosné Horváth Rózsa 1976 Pomáz 0:54:56 70 

72 684 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 0:55:20 65 

73 1819 Markolt Judit 1973 Leányvár 0:55:38 100 

74 1860 Csáder Imre 1964 Székesfehérvár 0:55:59 85 

75 1528 Pálfi Emese 1988 Budapest 0:56:37 100 

76 1429 Pásztor Zsuzsanna 1976 Esztergom 0:56:45 61 

77 559 Kotsis Éva 1979 Dorog 0:57:02 57 

78 1814 Szép Szonja 1979 Bajna 0:57:03 53 

79 1015 Szurdi Fanni 1992 Dorog 0:57:10 90 

80 1511 Nagy Erika 1967 Leányvár 0:57:32 90 

81 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 0:57:47 49 

82 1808 Rakarovics Adél 1988 Esztergom 0:57:52 85 

83 1830 Tihanyi Noémi 1974 Esztergom 0:58:01 85 

84 1866 Fülöp Iván 1970 Esztergom 0:58:30 36 

85 1858 Kanczler Fruzsina 1978 Tahi 0:58:37 45 

86 579 Cserni Ágota 1977 Tokod 0:59:01 42 

87 481 Vereckei Kálmán 1963 Esztergom 0:59:11 80 

88 1274 Gábor Éva 1974 Esztergom 0:59:19 80 

89 1859 Angelmayer Éva 1977 Tahi 0:59:33 39 

90 1862 Bánáti Anita 1974 Tahi 0:59:33 75 

91 899 Némethné Hamza Katalin 1979 Esztergom 0:59:42 36 

92 1875 Szalai Tünde 1973 Budapest 0:59:46 70 

93 1099 Vereckei Réka 1991 Esztergom 0:59:55 80 

94 1832 Büki Eszter 1994 Solymár 1:01:13 75 

95 1268 Tóth György 1973 Esztergom 1:01:34 33 

96 1823 Kovács Zoltán 1974 Leányvár 1:02:01 30 

97 1820 Szivók-Tóth Erika 1985 Leányvár 1:02:01 70 

98 523 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 1:03:40 100 

99 645 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 1:04:42 65 

100 1872 Vajdai Tünde 1979 Szár 1:05:21 33 

101 1873 Szabó Andrea 1977 Szárliget 1:05:23 30 

102 851 Kajtor Erika 1968 Esztergom 1:07:27 61 

103 526 Kovács Edit 1958 Esztergom 1:12:13 100 
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10 km Hölgyek - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 813 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:45:34 150 

2 572 Keil Viktória 1975 Esztergom 0:47:21 120 

3 285 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 0:48:33 150 

4 1334 Vidra Eszter 1979 Esztergom 0:49:37 100 

5 1146 Kelő Sára 1966 Budapest 0:50:41 150 

6 1417 Orosz Katalin 1959 Budapest 0:51:17 150 

7 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:51:54 120 

8 1809 Salgó Nóra 1975 Leányvár 0:52:15 90 

9 1863 Éder Mónika 1991 Dorog 0:52:38 120 

10 1532 Berényiné Lőrincz Anikó 1981 Úny 0:52:49 85 

11 1538 Pásztor Zsuzsanna Ramóna 1973 Úny 0:53:18 120 

12 1416 Kalmár Noémi 1975 Esztergom 0:53:37 80 

13 635 Krempf Réka 1976 Esztergom 0:53:56 75 

14 1313 Mészárosné Horváth Rózsa 1976 Pomáz 0:54:56 70 

15 684 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 0:55:20 65 

16 1819 Markolt Judit 1973 Leányvár 0:55:38 100 

17 1528 Pálfi Emese 1988 Budapest 0:56:37 100 

18 1429 Pásztor Zsuzsanna 1976 Esztergom 0:56:45 61 

19 559 Kotsis Éva 1979 Dorog 0:57:02 57 

20 1814 Szép Szonja 1979 Bajna 0:57:03 53 

21 1015 Szurdi Fanni 1992 Dorog 0:57:10 90 

22 1511 Nagy Erika 1967 Leányvár 0:57:32 90 

23 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 0:57:47 49 

24 1808 Rakarovics Adél 1988 Esztergom 0:57:52 85 

25 1830 Tihanyi Noémi 1974 Esztergom 0:58:01 85 

26 1858 Kanczler Fruzsina 1978 Tahi 0:58:37 45 

67 579 Cserni Ágota 1977 Tokod 0:59:01 42 

28 1274 Gábor Éva 1974 Esztergom 0:59:19 80 

29 1859 Angelmayer Éva 1977 Tahi 0:59:33 39 

30 1862 Bánáti Anita 1974 Tahi 0:59:33 75 

31 899 Némethné Hamza Katalin 1979 Esztergom 0:59:42 36 

32 1875 Szalai Tünde 1973 Budapest 0:59:46 70 

33 1099 Vereckei Réka 1991 Esztergom 0:59:55 80 

34 1832 Büki Eszter 1994 Solymár 1:01:13 75 

35 1820 Szivók-Tóth Erika 1985 Leányvár 1:02:01 70 

36 645 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 1:04:42 65 

37 1872 Vajdai Tünde 1979 Szár 1:05:21 33 

38 1873 Szabó Andrea 1977 Szárliget 1:05:23 30 

39 851 Kajtor Erika 1968 Esztergom 1:07:27 61 

40 526 Kovács Edit 1958 Esztergom 1:12:13 100 
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10 km Férfiak - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő Pont 

1 896 Beták Bence 1992 Tát 0:34:19 150 

2 1826 Erdős Péter 1993 Hajdúböszörmény 0:35:11 120 

3 1831 Hadházi Máté 1991 Debrecen 0:36:18 100 

4 1861 Tóth Gyula 1981 Ipolypásztó 0:37:02 150 

5 349 Misovic Bohus 1977 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:38:55 120 

6 693 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:39:46 90 

7 320 Gutrai Krisztián 1985 Zseliz (Sk) 0:40:56 85 

8 474 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 0:41:34 150 

9 1326 Rázsó Viktor 1982 Budapest 0:41:46 100 

10 1405 Gálik Ervin 1970 Szalka (Sk) 0:41:58 120 

11 1829 Orbán Gábor 1980 Budapest 0:42:04 90 

12 553 Kolozsi Gyula 1970 Esztergom 0:42:34 100 

13 292 Bottlik Bálint 1973 Kocs 0:43:18 90 

14 489 Áprily Zoltán 1980 Süttő 0:43:20 85 

15 1418 Laza László 1954 Budapest 0:43:53 150 

16 1360 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 0:44:12 80 

17 1700 Berthold Gábor 1974 Esztergom 0:44:43 85 

18 284 Kiss Gábor 1964 Esztergom 0:44:50 150 

19 441 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 0:45:04 75 

20 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:45:20 70 

21 1813 Skrlyik Péter 1981 Dorog 0:45:33 65 

22 1874 Phillippo Matt 1987 Esztergom 0:45:33 80 

23 1857 Bánffy Domokos 1989 Leányvár 0:45:36 75 

24 710 Ormai Tamás 1980 Dorog 0:46:25 61 

25 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:46:37 120 

26 1869 Erős Gábor 1986 Esztergom 0:47:21 70 

27 653 Müller Péter 1970 Dorog 0:47:35 80 

28 1540 Várallyay Ákos 1978 Budapest 0:47:39 57 

29 1870 Földesi Sándor 1975 Budapest 0:47:51 53 

30 1834 Baumstark Tibor 1980 Leányvár 0:47:59 49 

31 1864 Szabó József 1975 Leányvár 0:48:03 45 

32 644 Greff Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 0:48:20 42 

33 268 Vigh Zoltán 1973 Párkány (Sk) 0:48:50 75 

34 1325 Bánsági Péter 1977 Esztergom 0:48:57 39 

35 1517 Mórocz Ádám 1987 Esztergom 0:49:30 65 

36 1284 Tinelly Máté 2003 Őrbottyán 0:49:43 150 

37 319 Molnár Csaba 1970 Esztergom 0:50:36 70 

38 1593 Kurdi Győző 1986 Obid (Sk) 0:50:40 61 

39 1553 Szabó Tibor 1974 Nyergesújfalu 0:51:20 65 

40 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:51:32 61 

41 412 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 0:51:33 36 

42 1803 Farkas Sándor 1964 Velence 0:51:44 120 

43 435 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 0:51:48 33 

44 1131 Kelenföldi Tamás 1986 Tát 0:52:00 57 

45 1336 Pap Csaba 1974 Kamenica Nad Hronom (Sk) 0:52:06 57 

46 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:52:12 53 

47 606 Kara Pál 1971 Tinnye 0:52:30 49 

48 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:52:50 30 

49 1865 Szalai Endre 1970 Budapest 0:52:58 45 
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50 275 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 0:53:34 100 

51 1871 Nemes Zoltán 1977 Párkány (Sk) 0:53:47 28 

52 1188 Kruppa Péter 1975 Piliscsév 0:53:57 26 

53 1454 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 0:53:58 24 

54 722 Gyöngyös Gábor 1970 Dorog 0:54:11 42 

55 1001 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:54:19 39 

56 440 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:54:29 90 

57 1524 Kutenics Attila 1977 Budapest 0:54:34 22 

58 1860 Csáder Imre 1964 Székesfehérvár 0:55:59 85 

59 1866 Fülöp Iván 1970 Esztergom 0:58:30 36 

60 481 Vereckei Kálmán 1963 Esztergom 0:59:11 80 

61 1268 Tóth György 1973 Esztergom 1:01:34 33 

62 1823 Kovács Zoltán 1974 Leányvár 1:02:01 30 

63 523 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 1:03:40 100 

 


